23/03/2023

1st Prize / 30D-58958

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY

EVENING

RESULT

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 20:30PM

2nd Prize

02204 19594 20460 28879 28898

30331 43441

3rd Prize

56829 57169 91768

09132 25877 41377 52527 69148

73975 79881

0030 0518
2143 2331
3989 4067
5773 5966
7348 7461
8643 8714

0975
2454
4276
5966
7465
8816

1391
2533
4445
6113
7554
8826

88606 88764 98897

4th Prize

1409
2672
4474
6188
8064
8957

1450
2971
4740
6454
8105
9020

1538
3462
4743
6601
8304
9037

1730
3640
4772
7110
8453
9334

1994
3692
5096
7257
8532
9368

2112
3903
5175
7300
8576
9459




